
Dates Parish Times Program Name Contact Person email

June 3-7 Our Lady of Guadalupe, Fort Worth 8:00a-1:00p De Viaje con Jesús Laura Lopez laulop7074@gmail.com

June 3-7 St Michael, Bedford 8:30a-12:00p Cool Kingdom Party Angelica Santos asantos@smcchurch.org

June 3-7 Sacred Heart, Muenster 9:00a-12:00p Discovery Mission, Catholic VBS Carmen Villa cvilla@shcmuenster.com

June 3-7 St Mark, Argyle 9:00a-12:00p SCUBA Totally Catholic Andrea Woolums awoolums@stmarkdenton.org

June 3-7 Sacred Heart, Wichita Falls 9:00a-2:00p Tracking Mary: Mysteries + Messages Robert Kincheloe rkincheloe@sacredheartwf.org

June 4-7 St Peter, Lindsay 9:00a-12:00p Circus of Stars Cameron Moore dre-ym@ntin.net

June 9-14 Sacred Heart of Jesus, Breckenridge 6:00-8:00p Hometown Nazareth Janie Saucedo jsaucedo_86@yahoo.com

June 10-12 St Mary, Graham 10:00a-12:00p Cat Kids on the  Mass Marida Baucum mar3idab@gmail.com

June 10-14 St Ann, Burleson 8:30a-12p Presenting Cathletics! Training to be Champions for Christ! Estefania Melendez dre@mystann.com

June 10-14 St Elizabeth Ann Seton, Keller 8:30a-12p Catholics from Cat Chat Cecilia Leon cleon@seascc.org

June 10-14 Good Shepherd, Colleyville 9:00a-12:00p SCUBA: Diving Into Friendship with God Laura Nelson lnelson@gscc.net Note: totally full

June 10-14 Holy Family, Fort Worth 9:00a-12:00p SCUBA (K-5th) Meg Ruhter mruhter@holyfamilyfw.org

Jun 10-14 Holy Trinity, Azle 9:00a-12:00p Cathletics Ginger Benes gbenes@holytrinityazle.org

June 10-14 St Catherine of Siena, Carrollton 9:00a-12:00p SCUBA- Diving into Friendship with God Karen Hines khines@stcatherine.org

June 17-19 St Joseph, Rhineland 9:00a-11:30a Radical Ride on the Wings of Prayer Janet Dillard jsdillard67@gmail.com

June 17-21 Immaculate Conception, Denton 9:00a-12:00p Cathletics 2024 Rebecca Hayes rebeccadhayes3@gmail.com

June 17-21 Most Blessed Sacrament, Arlington 9:00a-12:00p Kingdom Rock Renee Alarcon ralarcon@mbs.church

June 17-21 St George, Fort Worth 9:00a-12:00p Cathletics Jose Adrian Garcia dre@sgccftw-tx.org

June 17-21 St Joseph, Arlington 9:00a-12:00p Wilderness Adventure: Through the Sacraments Valerie stjoevbs@gmail.com

June 17-21 Our Lady of Lourdes, Mineral Wells 4:00p-8:00p Sacred Sacraments Tonye Grauman tonye_r@yahoo.com

June 24-28 St Andrew, Fort Worth 9:00a-12:00p Set Sail with the Holy Trinity featuring St Patrick Michele Salcedo msalcedo@standrewcc.org

June 24-28 St Francis of Cabrini, Granbury 9:00a-12:30p Tracking Mary: Mysteries & Messages Gloria Dominguez gloriadominguez.404@gmail.com

June 24-28 St Rita, Fort Worth 9:00a-12:00p SCUBA liliver2012@yahoo.com

June 24-28 St Vincent de Paul, Arlington 9:30a-12:00p SCUBA: Diving Into Friendship with God Jessica Terry jterry@svdpcc.org

June 24-28 Holy Redeemer, Aledo 9:30a-12:30p Marvelous Mystery: The Mass Comes Alive Lauren Walsh dre@holyredeemeraledo.org

June 24-28 Our Mother of Mercy, Fort Worth 5:00-7:30p Our Daily Bread Carolyn Yusuf carolynyusuf44@gmail.com Note: change of dates

June 25-27 Sacred Heart, Seymour 9:00a-12:00p Scuba Catholic Edition Audra Wright mrswrightccd@gmail.com

June 26 St Rita, St Francis Xavier, Holy Rosary, St John 6pm Family Rosary Devony Norris david8152@sbcglobal.net

July 7-12 Saint Martin de Porres, Prosper Totus Tuus (1st-12th) Dcn Andy Thomas athomas@saintmartindp.org

July 8-12 St Peter the Apostle, Fort Worth 9:00a-12:00p Come to the Table: A VBS for Eucharisitic Revival Sr Nhiem

July 14-18 Saint Stephen, Weatherford 7:30p-9:45p Totus Tuus (7th-12th) Kathy Harmon kathy@saintstephencc.org

July 15-19 St Jude, Mansfield 8:00a-12:00p Scuba Catholic Edition Brittany Horvat b.horvat@stjudemansfieldtx.org

July 15-19 St Philip the Apostle,Flower Mound 9:00a-1:00p Catholic Camp Kim Carr kimc@stphilipcc.org

July 15-19 Saint Stephen, Weatherford 9:00a-3:00p Totus Tuus (1st-6th) Kathy Harmon kathy@saintstephencc.org

July 15-18 St Patrick Cathedral, Fort Worth 9:30a-2:00p Cat Chat- Wilderness Adventure Melynna Lamb mlamb@stpatrickcathedral.org

July 21-25 St Francis of Assisi, Grapevine 6:30p-8:45p Totus Tuus (MS/HS) Jackie Bedore jbedore@sfatx.org

July 22-26 St Francis of Assisi, Grapevine 9:00a-3:00p Totus Tuus (1st-6th) Jackie Bedore jbedore@sfatx.org

July 28-30 ABVM, Decatur 6:00p-9:00p SCUBA Anna Boyles paboyles@hotmail.com
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